g KartE S I

2021/08/22
03 2021/08/22 11:20 . ......
Lap Laptime Lap Laptime Lap Laptime
65 41.831 +0.307 -1:51:47.932 131 41.717 +0.193 12:41:37.265
66 41.989 +0.465 1:52:29.921 132 41.934 +0410 12:42:19.199
T 22,751 3227 1:03:07.821 67 42.520 +0.996 1:53:12.441 133 42.244 +0.720 12:43:01.443
2 42,115 +0.591 1:03:49.936 68 42.081 +0.557 -1:53:54.522 134 41.932 +0.408 12:43:43.375
3 42.116 +0.592 1:04:32.052 69 41.879 +0.355 1:54:36.401 135 42.059 +0535 12:44:25.434
4 41.782 +0.258 1:05:13.834 70 41.968 +0.444 -1:55:18.369 136 41.772 +0.248 12:45:07.206
5 42,037 +0.513 1:05:55.871 7 42.782 +1.258 1:56:01.151 137 41.845 +0.321 12:45:49.051
6 41.891 +0.367 11:06:37.762 72 1:26.759 +45.235 1:57:27.910 138 41.802 +0.278 12:46:30.853
7 41.961 +0437 1:07:19.723 73 1:07.659 +26.135 .1:58:35.569 139 41.961 +0.437 12:47:12.814
8 42.006 +0.482 1:08:01.729 74 44.321 +2.797 -1:59:19.890 140 41.826 +0.302 12:47:54.640
9 42,037 +0513 1:08:43.766 75 43.660 +2136 -2:00:03.550 141 41.790 +0.266 12:48:36.430
10 41.795 +0.271 1:09:25.561 76 43.435 +1911 -2:00:46.985 142 41.659 +0.135 12:49:18.089
11 41.992 +0.468 1:10:07.553 77 43.390 +1.866 -2:01:30.375 143 41.732 +0.208 12:49:59.821
12 41.712 +0.188 1:10:49.265 78 43.502 +1978 2:02:13.877 144 41.884 +0.360 12:50:41.705
13 41.896 +0372 1:11:31.161 79 43.428 +1.904 -2:02:57.305 145 42.011 +0.487 12:51:23.716
14 41.673 +0.149 1:12:12.834 80 43.666 +2142 2:03:40.971 146 41.829 +0.305 12:52:05.545
15 42.468 +0.944 1:12:55.302 81 43.271 +1.747 2:04:24.242 147 42.220 +0.69 12:52:47.765
16 42.035 +0511 1:13:37.337 82 44.585 +3.061 :2:05:08.827 148 41.845 +0321 12:53:29.610
17 42.176 +0.652 1:14:19.513 83 4.777 +3.253 2:05:53.604 149 41.865 +0.341 12:54:11.475
18 41.716 +0.192 1:15:01.229 84 42.628 +1104 2:06:36.232 150 43.037 +1513 12:54:54.512
19 42.348 +0.824 1:15:43.577 85 43.764 +2240 2:07:19.996 151 41.728 +0.204 12:55:36.240
20 41.868 +0344 1:16:25.445 86 44.483 +2959 2:08:04.479 152 41.623 +0.099 12:56:17.863
21 1:28.829 +47.305 1:17:54.274 87 43.474 +1.950 -2:08:47.953 153 41.638 +0.114 12:56:59.501
2 44.710 +3.186 .1:18:38.984 8 43.288 +1764 -2:09:31.241 154 41.851 +0327 12:57:41.352
23 42.794 +1.270 1:19:21.778 89 44.583 +3.059 2:10:15.824 155 41.620 +0.09% 12:58:22.972
24 42.578 +1.054 1:20:04.356 90 42.848 +1324 -2:10:58.672 156 41.892 +0.368 12:59:04.864
25 46.387 +4.863 1:20:50.743 91 1:28.485 +46.961 2:12:27.157 157 42.080 +0.556 12:59:46.944
26 43.106 +1.582 1:21:33.849 92 44.483 +2959 2:13:11.640 158 42.163 +0.639 13:00:29.107
27 42,909 +1.385 1:22:16.758 93 42.508 +0.984 :2:13:54.148 159 41.664 +0.140 13:01:10.771
28 42.919 +1395 1:22:59.677 % 42.945 +1421 2:14:37.093 160 41.804 +0.280 13:01:52.575
29 42.953 +1.429 1:23:42.630 95 45.237 +3.713 2:15:22.330 161 41.606 +0.082 13:02:34.181
30 42.515 +0991 1:24:25.145 % 42.638 +1.114 :2:16:04.968 162 41.524 13:03:15.705
31 42.969 +1445 1:25:08.114 97 43.082 +1.558 12:16:48.050
2 42.730 +1206 1:25:50.844 98 42.809 +1.285 12:17:30.859
33 42.789 +1265 1:26:33.633 9 42.825 +1301 2:18:13.684
% 42.964 +1.440 1:27:16.597 100 43.231 +1.707 2:18:56.915
35 42.896 +1.372 1:27:59.493 101 45.482 +3.958 -2:19:42.397
36 1:26.489 +44.965 1:29:25.982 102 45.165 +3641 2:20:27.562
37 48.248 16724 1:30:14.230 103 42.951 +1.427 2:21:10.513
38 46.339 +4815 1:31:00.569 104 42.807 +1.283 2:21:53.320
39 43.548 +2.024 1:31:44.117 105 42.995 +1471 2:22:36.315
40 43.456 +1932 1:32:27573 106 42.948 +1.424 12:23:19.263
41 43.171 11647 1:33:10.744 107 1:26.360 +44.836 2:24:45.623
2 43.594 +2.070 1:33:54.338 108 46.372 +4.848 2:25:31.995
53 43.576 +2052 1:34:37.914 109 42.065 +0.541 12:26:14.060
a4 44547 3023 1:35:22.461 110 42.103 +0.579 12:26:56.163
45 43.497 +1973 1:36:05.958 111 41.969 +0445 2:27:38.132
46 43.843 +2319 1:36:49.801 112 41.945 +0421 12:28:20.077
47 43.519 +1.995 1:37:33.320 113 42.063 +0.539 12:29:02.140
48 43.551 +2.027 1:38:16.871 114 41.946 +0.422 12:29:44.086
49 43.499 +1975 1:39:00.370 115 42.014 +0.490 12:30:26.100
50 43.358 +1834 1:39:43.728 116 41.757 +0.233 2:31:07.857
51 43.768 12244 1:40:27.49 117 42.159 +0.635 2:31:50.016
5 43.106 +1582 1:41:10.602 118 42.180 +0.656 2:32:32.196
53 2:13.089 +1:31.565 1:43:23.691 119 42.193 +0669 -2:33:14.389
54 41.966 +0442 1:44:05.657 120 41.746 +0.222 2:33:56.135
55 41.974 +0450 1:44:47.631 121 42.041 +0517 2:34:38.176
56 42.061 +0537 1:45:29.692 122 41.811 +0.287 12:35:19.987
57 41.959 +0435 1:46:11.651 123 42.030 +0.506 12:36:02.017
58 41.856 10332 1:46:53.507 124 41.815 +0.291 12:36:43.832
59 42.226 +0.702 1:47:35.733 125 42.065 +0.541 2:37:25.897
60 41.892 +0368 1:48:17.625 126 42.018 +0.494 2:38:07.915
61 41.960 +0436 1:48:59.585 127 42.103 +0.579 12:38:50.018
6 42.253 +0729 1:49:41.838 128 41.874 +0.350 12:39:31.892
63 42.232 +0.708 1:50:24.070 129 41.734 +0.210 2:40:13.626
64 42.031 +0507 1:51:06.101 130 41.922 +0398 2:40:55.548
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